

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 210, the delete everything amendment
1.2 (H0210DE6), as follows:

1.3 Page 22, line 22, delete "\$....." and insert "\$100,000" and delete "\$....." and insert "
1.4 \$2,700,000"

1.5 Page 22, line 31, delete "\$....." and insert "\$880,000"

1.6 Page 22, line 32, delete "\$....." and insert "\$110,000" and delete "2013" and insert "
1.7 2012"

1.8 Page 22, after line 33, insert:

1.9 "(c) The appropriations contained in this section are available until June 30, 2013.

1.10 "**EFFECTIVE DATE.** This section is effective the day following final enactment."

1.11 Page 45, line 26, delete "[260A.08]" and insert "[206A.08]"

1.12 Page 47, after line 29, insert:

1.13 "**EFFECTIVE DATE.** This section is effective the day following final enactment."